
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Brain Drain Dr. Hiwa Banna 16/11/2023 Thursday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

2 Second Brain Dr. Hiwa Banna 3/3/2024 Sunday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

3 World Health Day Dr. Dara Abdullah 7/4/2024 Sunday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

4  International Day of Persons with Disabilities Dr. Nurhan Shakir 3/12/2023 Sunday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

5 Addressing Mental Health in the Classroom Dr. Srwa Rasul 12/5/2024 Sunday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

6

The Role of extracurricular activities in students' 

academic achievement
Dr. Yunus Yildiz 9/11/2023 Thursday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

7 Mental Health Awareness MSc. Roza Talat 9/5/2024 Thursday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

8
world Immunization Week MSc. Goran N. Saleh 25-04-2024 Thursday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

9
International day For safety and Health At work Dr. Srwa Rasul 28-04-2024 Sunday 3:00 PM TIU Campus

10 World Obesity Day  Dr. Nurhan Shakir 4/3/2024 Monday 3:00 PM TIU Campus
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